JRAX(J\BTHIE — Jﬂiﬁﬂﬁﬁ)igli‘xﬁﬂ—’eiﬁﬁzllﬁ (2B) 2004/6/17 HE

JNEHTIHER Yokaichiba Sta. 7:55 8:55 16:10
MESKRT Sosa Senior High School Under 8:00 9:00 16:15
TH#HEH Shimosa Yoshida 8:09 9:09 16:24
e Minaminaka 8:14 9:14 16:29
L HARHET Tako Honmachi 8:19 9:19 16:34
ZHEBT Takodai Bus Terminals 5:36 6:36 I I 14:06 15:56 L
L hET Tako Nakamachi 5:38 6:38 8:20 9:20 14:08 15:58 | 16:35
ZHEBT Takodai Bus Terminals [ [ 8:24 9:24 I I 16:39
R lizasa 5:44 6:44 8:31 9:31 14:14 16:04 16:46
Rt Itsuji 5:48 6:48 8:35 9:35 14:18 16:08 16:50
FH Chiyoda 5:53 6:53 8:40 9:40 14:23 16:13 16:55
ZILTFHREER Shibayamachiyoda Sta. [ [ I 9:43 I I 16:58
FIEME L The Seven Cargo Building I I I 9:01 I 10:31 13:31 I It I
EWMEEE LA Cargo Management Building Mae I 6:06 I 7:36 I 9:06 I 10:36 13:36 I I I
FE28—3F)L Terminal 2 I 6:09 I 7:39 I 9:09 I 10:39 13:39 I It I
F14—3F)L Terminal 1 [ 6:13 I 7:43 I 9:13 I 10:43 13:43 I I L
MER P EYE Museum of aeronautical Sciences 5:13 6:23 6:56 7:53 8:43 9:23 9:48 10:28 | 10:53 | 12:28 | 13:33 | 13:53 | 14:26 | 1543 | 16:16 | 17:03
=Bx Sanrizuka 5:20 6:35 7:05 8:05 8:55 9:35 10:00 10:35 11:05 12:35 13:40 14:05 14:35 15:50 16:25 17:15
A2V INLARIRT IV lmpalace Hotel ] Il Il Il Il ] Il ] Il Il Il Il Il Il Il Il
= BIB/NEEHT Sanrizuka Elementary School Mae 5:22 : 6:37 7:07 8:07 8:57 9:37 10:02 10:37 11:07 12:37 13:42 14:07 14:37 15:52 16:27 17:17
= Miyashimo 5:23 6:08 6:38 7:08 8:08 8:58 9:38 10:03 10:38 11:08 12:38 13:43 14:08 14:38 15:53 16:28 17:18
ZEREER Sanrizuka Post Office 5:25 6:10 6:40 7:10 8:10 9:00 9:40 10:05 10:40 11:10 12:40 13:45 14:10 14:40 15:55 16:30 17:20
= LI AR Toyama Junior High School Mae 5:26 6:11 6:41 7:11 8:11 9:01 9:41 10:06 10:41 11:11 12:41 13:46 14:11 14:41 15:56 16:31 17:21
=L E AT Toyama Nokyo Mae 5:27 6:12 6:42 712 8:12 9:02 9:42 10:07 10:42 11:12 12:42 13:47 14:12 14:42 15:57 16:32 17:22
ERER Hokkeduka 5:29 6:14 6:44 7:14 8:14 9:04 9:44 10:09 10:44 11:14 12:44 13:49 14:14 14:44 15:59 16:34 17:24
NERHEFS Yatsutomi Narita Funeral Hall 5:30 6:15 6:45 7:15 8:15 9:05 9:45 10:10 10:45 11:15 12:45 13:50 14:15 14:45 16:00 16:35 17:25
A& Mukojuku 5:32 6:17 6:47 717 8:17 9:07 9:47 10:12 10:47 11:17 12:47 13:52 14:17 14:47 16:02 16:37 17:27

a Teradai 5:33 6:18 6:48 7:18 8:18 9:08 9:48 10:13 10:48 11:18 12:48 13:53 14:18 14:48 16:03 16:38 17:28
IR Matsubara 5:35 6:20 6:50 7:20 8:20 9:10 9:50 10:15 10:50 11:20 12:50 13:55 14:20 14:50 16:05 16:40 17:30
R EE LR Naritasan Mae 5:38 6:23 6:53 7:23 8:23 9:13 9:53 10:18 10:53 11:23 12:53 13:58 14:23 14:53 16:08 16:43 17:33
-y ;! Keisei Narita Sta. 5:44 6:29 6:59 7:29 8:29 9:19 9:59 10:24 10:59 11:29 12:59 14:04 14:29 14:59 16:14 16:49 17:39
jpd:E] JR Narita Sta. 5:45 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:20 10:00 10:25 11:00 11:30 13:00 14:.05 14:30 15:00 16:15 16:50 17:40
JNEHMIHEN Yokaichiba Sta. 18:05 M3 S5 . P
mEEAL T Sosa Senior High School Under 18:10 fﬁ@g’ bfu";'gm Edet°“1;< rgtnc;ﬁq@ Al dot
THRER Shimosa Yoshida 18:19 ’ <~ etour
L Minaminaka 18:24 January 4th January 31st  holiday
ggfw ¥allzodHorémaqlbi | 153|i29 *12H298 ~ 1A3B £{FFE &5 OB Al detour

=BT akodai Bus Terminals

% 7 BT Tako Nakamachi 18:30 December 29th  January 3rd
;EJEI\BT ;I_'akodai Bus Terminals 18:34

#® izasa
it Itsuji m1A48 ~ 1R318 ¥ H F B AM8EF004r ~PM18BF0043 while
FHRHE Chiyoda detour
Z I EER Shibayamachiyoda Sta. J 4th J 31st kd
BIEME L The Seven Cargo Building FOZA anuary anuary olst  weekdays
EMEEE LA Cargo Management Building Mae 18:16 20:46 | 23:10
%22_51”’ ;ermina: % }g;g gggg %g}g @:F[E/\R{ZE detour bus stop name G
F19—3F)L erminal : : : ) R Y . e L .
fZERl28YEE  [Museum of aeronautical Sciences 18:33 | 19:03 | 20:33 | 21:03 | 23:27 BRHETBS (Azuma Tiyou)« i HH LA (Naritasan Mae) « 1% AITHT (shinakusiyo mae)
?Eﬁ? . lSanrilzukaH | 1 8|i45 1 9"1 0 20|i40 21Ii1 5 %gig Iy Iy Iy

2 /ISLZART )L |Impalace Hote ] - . : s N
= BIR/INPHRT '%Ianrizhuka Elementary School Mae 18:47 | 19:12 | 20:42 21:1 ; LERONRE#EBBLETOT, BREMFFTIEEN,
= iyashimo 18:48 19:13 20:43 21: : 4
EZ#EE  |Sanrizuka Post Office 1850 | 1915 | 2045 | 21:20 bus stop passing be careful SHER HP L
L) Toyama Junior High School Mae 1851 | 19:16 | 20:46 | 21:21 EfTRBRQRI—H
%m%ﬁﬁﬁ Eoiﬁm; Eokyo Mae 18:52 }g}; %821; %}%i
RE okkeduka 18:54 : g :
INod=:k Yatsutomi Narita Funeral Hall 18:55 | 19:20 | 20:50 [ 21:25 JRAINARBIE RKHEZTHEXE TEL 0479-76-3760
s Mukojuku 1857 | 1922 | 2052 | 21:27 ey _ _
%4 Teradai 18:58 | 19:23 | 20553 | 21:28 B X K M 9:00~17:00
MR Matsubara 19:00 19:25 20:55 21:30
R L#T Naritasan Mae 19:03 | 19:28 | 20:58 | 21:33
RAERH Keisei Narita Sta. 19:09 | 19:34 | 21:04 | 21:39
jpd::] JR Narita Sta. 19:10 19:35 21:.05 21:40




’

‘%H
>
m

JRNR(FH - /\BHEAE) TENREZE 2024/6/17 RIE

Tﬂ?EE JR Narita Sta. 6:25 7:00 7:30 8:00 9:00 9:40 10:30 1 1:30 12:00 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:00 16:00 17:00
R LL#T Naritasan Mae 6:27 7:02 7:32 8:02 9:02 9:42 10:32 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:02 16:02 17:02
MR Matsubara 6:30 7:05 7:35 8:05 9:05 9:45 10:35 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:05 16:05 17:05
5B Teradai 6:32 7:07 7:37 8:07 9:07 9:47 10:37 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:07 16:07 17:07
= Mukojuku 6:33 7:08 7:38 8:08 9:08 9:48 10:38 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:08 16:08 17:08
I\ERBES Yatsutomi Narita Funeral Hall 6:36 7:11 7:41 8:11 9:11 9:51 10:41 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:11 16:11 17:11
RER Hokkeduka 6:37 7:12 7:42 8:12 9:12 9:52 10:42 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:12 16:12 17:12
=L R AT Toyama Nokyo Mae 6:39 7:14 7:44 8:14 9:14 9:54 10:44 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:14 16:14 17:14
= L AR AR Toyama Junior High School Mae 6:40 7:15 7:45 8:15 9:15 9:55 10:45 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 16:15 | 17:15
ZBREMER Sanrizuka Post Office 6:41 7:16 7:46 8:16 9:16 9:56 10:46 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:16 16:16 17:16
2T Miyashimo 6:43 7:18 7:48 8:18 9:18 9:58 10:48 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:18 16:18 17:18
= BIR/INEARAT Sanrizuka Elementary School Mae 6:44 7:19 7:49 8:19 9:19 9:59 10:49 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:19 16:19 17:19
A2 INL RTRTIL Impalace Hotel 5:25 Il Il Il Il I Il I Il Il Il Il Il Il Il Il
=:ch Sanrizuka 5:29 6:48 7:23 7:53 8:23 9:23 10:03 10:53 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:23 16:23 17:23
MZERFEYE Museum of aeronautical Sciences 5:36 6:55 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:30 10:10 11:00 12:00 12:30 13:00 14:00 15:00 15:30 16:30 17:30
ZILFHREER Shibayamachiyoda Sta. It I 7:36 Il [ I I I 14:06 Il I I
FE24—3F)L Terminal 2 5:48 7:07 I 8:12 8:42 10:22 I 13:12 I 15:12 It I
E13—3F ) Terminal 1 5:52 7:11 I 8:16 8:46 10:26 I 13:16 I 15:16 I I
HEY)EEE)LET  |Cargo Management Building Mae 6:00 7:19 I 8:29 8:59 10:39 I 13:24 I 15:24 Il I
FIEME L The Seven Cargo Building I 8:34 9:04 10:44 I L I L
FHKHE Chiyoda 7:39 12:34 14:09 16:34 17:34
Rt Itsuji 7:44 12:39 14:14 16:39 17:39
R lizasa 7:48 12:43 14:18 16:43 17:43
% {hHET Tako Nakamachi [ 12:50 I Il 17:50
ZHABBT Takodai Bus Terminals 6:52 7:57 12:54 14:30 16:52 | 17:54
EA=E L) Tako Shinmachi 6:54 7:59 14:32 16:54
S AHET Tako Honmachi 6:55 8:00 14:33 16:55
=R Takane 6:57 8:02 14:35 16:57
e Minaminaka 6:59 8:04 14:37 16:59
THRE Shimosa Yoshida 7:05 8:10 14:43 17:05
MESKT Sosa Senior High School Under 7:14 8:19 14:52 17:14
J\Bi5 Yokaichiba Sta. 71:25 8:30 15:03 17:25
E=] JR Narita Sta. 17:25 | 18:20 | 19:30 | 20:00 | 21:30 | 22:00 M5 SE S === r noti
[p4=<[INY: i Naritasan Mae 17:27 | 18:22 | 19:32 | 20:02 | 21:32 | 22:02 ﬁ?ﬁ%gagb?ﬁ 31?331'-0“ ﬁQOtée £@FE Al detour
N Matsubara 17:30 | 18:25 | 19:35 | 20:05 | 21:35 | 22:05 i etou
4 Teradai 17:32 | 18:27 | 19:37 | 20:07 | 21:37 | 22:07 January 4th  January 31st holiday
ETE Mukojuku 17:33 | 18:28 | 19:38 | 20:08 | 21:38 | 22:08 *12A298 ~ 1A3H 2ETE #H5DH Al detour
N2 Yatsutomi Narita Funeral Hall 17:36 | 18:31 [ 19:41 | 20:11 | 21:41 | 22:11 December 29th  January 3rd
RER Hokkeduka 17:37 18:32 19:42 20:12 21:42 22:12
=L R ET Toyama Nokyo Mae 17:39 | 18:34 | 19:44 | 20:14 | 21:44 | 22:14
= L AR Toyama Junior High School Mae 17:40 | 18:35 | 19:45 | 20:15 | 21:45 | 22:15 .
ZEREER Sanrizuka Post Office 17:41 | 18:36 | 19:46 | 20:16 | 21:46 | 22:16 m1H48 ~ 1A31H £ B I ME AMB8EF0043 ~PM18BF00%> while
551 - 'giyaShiE‘OEl T }7:43 }8:38 }9:48 20:18 2}:48 22:}8 detour
= BBINERRAT anrizuka Elementa chool Mae 7:44 8:39 9:49 : 21:49 22:19
1ULRKTIL  |Impalace Hotel ry i i i i i January 4th January 31st  weekdays
=B Sanrizuka 17:48 18:43 19:53 21:53 | 22:23
MZERZEYEE  |Museum of aeronautical Sciences 17:55 | 18:50 | 20:00 22:00 | 22:30 @;E[E/SR{E detour bus stop name W
ZILTFHREER Shibayamachiyoda Sta. Il ) " vl . P .
HEoh—2F)L Terminal 2 I HFHETBS (Azuma Tiyou)« B A LI (Naritasan Mae) <11 % FTHIT (shinakusiyo mae)
%’ggéﬂ‘}b '(I;erminhanl 1 Building M :: Iy I Iy
EMEEE LAET argo Management Building Mae = N .
FIEME L ThegSeven éargo Building g It LtEONSAGERBHLETOT, BMEMIFIEEL.
THE CHIVHN 2204 bus stop passing be careful gﬁ_ﬁﬁ HPY F

bl : 3 —_
R lizasa 29:13 TR QrRa
gg{iﬂﬁ $atodNaléama_|¢_:hi : 22:20

&BT akodai Bus Terminals 22:24 . — &

2 AT Tako Shinmachi JRINAFAR RHZEHESZE TEL 0479-76-3760
AR Tako Honmachi B Ry 9:00~17:00
=iR Takane
LS Minaminaka
THEH Shimosa Yoshida
AESRT Sosa Senior High School Under
J\BTii5 Yokaichiba Sta.




